
3 Watt Semi-Flex Solar Panel

•  Ultra light material is paper thin
•  Flexes up to 20° to curve and mold to any roof
•  Up to 168 mAh / 3W
•  Trickle charger able to keep 12V batteries topped off
•  Permanent installation can be made without drill holes
•  Temporary installation with included suction cups

Weatherproof Easy Installation LightweightPortable

Up to 168 mA

Weighs just 6.3 oz

Great for marine applications and RVs

Type
Product Dimension

Maximum System Voltage
Current at Pmax
Voltage at Pmax
Maximum Power

Short Circuit Current

Monocrystalline
11.26 x 5.08 x .07 in
500 V
168 mA
17.82 V
3 W
180 mA

SpecificationsSpecifications

Ultra-Light

.07in / 2mm Thin!

Ultra-Light

.07in / 2mm Thin!

Charges 12V Batteries
Requires the use of a Charge Controller 

Item Number: 
UPC Code: 

Country of Origin:
Shipping size:

Shipping weight:
Master Dimension:

Master Quantity:
Master Weight: 

Pallet Quantity:
HS Code:  

NMFC: 
Freight Class:    

56801
839290005293
Vietnam
16 x 6.75 x 2 in
2.71lbs
19.5 x 17.5 x 7.75 in
10
27.1 lbs

960
8541400022
177010-05
125

Shipping DetailsShipping Details


