

## **3 Watt Semi-Flex Solar Panel**

Permanent installation can be made without drill holes
Temporary installation with included suction cups

Shipping	Defalls
Item Number:	56801
UPC Code:	839290005293
Country of Origin:	Vietnam
Shipping size:	16 x 6.75 x 2 in
Shipping weight:	2.71lbs
Master Dimension:	19.5 x 17.5 x 7.75 in
Master Quantity:	10
Master Weight:	27.1 lbs
Pallet Quantity:	960
HS Code:	8541400022
NMFC:	177010-05



## **Specifications**

Туре	Monocrystalline
Product Dimension	11.26 x 5.08 x .07 in
Maximum System Voltage	500 V
Current at Pmax	168 mA
Voltage at Pmax	17.82 V
Maximum Power	3 W
Short Circuit Current	180 mA





info@naturepowerproducts.com www.naturepowerproducts.com